178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2044 • 11/11/25 • Page 1 of 12
Grüv® 6” High Efficiency
Recessed Linear LED
PROJECT:     							       TYPE:
Designed to provide high-performance, visually comfortable, high efficient ambient
lighting with a 6” aperture for commercial and office environments. Featuring

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
120/277HW
 Ordering Information
† � �The "A" refers to the sequential revision in a year and "XX" refers to the year of update. Updates coincide with improved performance while not changing the overall fixture aesthetic and are reflected in
the published performance data.  Please contact your Amerlux representative for explanations of changes.
‡  DLC listed (4W fixture in 4', 5', 6', 7', 8' and runs to the neares whole foot)
1  Lengths less than 4' may have restrictions based upon wattage, lengths, drivers or other options.
2  Not available with IND (individual) configuration.
1 Model 2 Optics 3 Wattage (per foot)
GRUV6-HE-FLG-A16†  exposed flange PL  performance lens (standard) Standard Optional
GRUV6-HE-FLG-GRID-A16†  exposed flange grid mount DL  designer lens 5  5W/ft 3  3W/ft*
GRUV6-HE-GB-A16†  gyp board trimless mud-in 10  10W/ft 4  4W/ft*
GRUV6-HE-GRID-A16†  grid mount 6  6W/ft
GRUV6-HE-IS-A16†  independently suspended, millwork 7  7W/ft
GRUV6-HE-J/GB-A16†  j-mold/gyp board trimless 8  8W/ft
GRUV6-HE-J/GRID-A16†  j-mold/grid 9  9W/ft
GRUV6-HE-J/IS-A16†  j-mold/independently suspended * 4' min. length required
10 Options/Accessories
CP  Chicago Plenum (CCEA)
WHIP  6' whip, 18/5 conductor
EMC-PF2  emergency circuit requires power feed located in last fixture section (for other locations consult factory)